LUNCH & DINNER

STARTER
FLATBREAD

Served with confit garlic, thyme, extra virgin olive oil (VG)

NACHO'S

$12.90

$16.90

Served with shredded mozzarella, tomato salsa, guacamole and sour cream (VG,GF)

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

Served with gochujang sweet vinegar, peanuts and fried shallots

SPICED GROUND LAMB

Served with Hummus, chilli oil, flatbread

KALAMATA OLIVES

with fennel seeds, lemon (VG)
OYSTERS NATURAL (2 DOZ)
OYSTERS NATURAL (1DOZ)
KILPATRICK (2 DOZ)
KILPATRICK (1 DOZ)

HOMEMADE ARANCINI (3 ARANCINI BALLS)
Served with roasted pumpkin, feta, spinach and tomato sugo (VG,GF)

SHARE PLATTER

Served withhomemade Korean chicken wings, hummus and lamb, Arancini,
olives and Flat bread

BURGERS (SERVE WITH CHIPS)
MAX'S CLASSIC BACON BURGER

Ground brisket, double cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, chipotle mayo

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

Ground brisket, double cheese, Tomato ketchup

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

Double beef patty, bacon, double cheese, onion, pickle, tomato ketchup and
yellow mustard

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Southern fried chicken, double bacon, tomato, chipotle mayo, cos lettuce,
double cheese

VEG OUT BURGER

Veggie patty, lettuce, pickle, tomato, avocado, double cheese, tomustard

RIB BURGER

Beef rib, lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion ring, chipotle mayo

LUNCH
FISH AND CHIPS (FRIED OR GRILLED)

Barramundi battered and fried served with chips and garden salad,
lemon, tarte sauce

FLASH FRIED LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

Green salad, chips, lemon wedge served w tarte sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Served with chips and green salad

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Served with green salad and chips

$17.90
$19.90
$11.90

$20.00
$28.00
$22.00
$32.00
$16.90

$60.00

$23.90
$18.90

$26.90

$23.90

$21.90

$29.90

$28.90

$27.90
$26.90

$29.90

( (V-Vegan / VE-Vegetarian / GF - Gluten Free / O-Option) )

SIDES

CHIPS $10.00
ONION RINGS $11.90
KIDS NUGGETS & CHIPS (12YRS OR UNDER) $12.90
POTATO WEDGES SWEET CHILIN SOUR CREAM $12.90
CHARRED BROCCOLINI W ALMOND FLAKES $12.90
ROAST POTATOES $11.90

PASTA AND RISOTTO (PENNE, SPAGHETTI, FETTUCCINI,

GNOCCHI)
POLO FUNGI RISOTTO

Chicken breast, mushroom, arborio rice, garlic, chicken stock,
cream served w parmesan

PUMPKIN SPINACH AND FETTA RISOTTO

Arborio rice w baby spinach, roasted pumpkin, fetta, vegetable stock,
pinenuts and parmesan

SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Selected seafood cooked with arborio rice, garlic, white wine,
parsley, tomato sugo

CARBONARA

Bacon, cream, white wine, egg York and parmesan

BOLOGNESE

Slow cooked beef mince in tomato sugo, fresh basil and parmesan cheese

NAPOLITANA

Napolitana sauce, basil, parmesan cheese

PESTO

Basil pesto, white wine, cream, parmesan cheese

AMATRICIANA

Bacon, Napoli sauce, white wine, garlic, chili, parmesan cheese

MARINARA

Selected seafood, garlic, white wine, parsley, tomato sugo

AGIO OLIO GAMBARI

Tiger prawns, baby spinach, parsley in garlic and olive oil

GNOCCHI SORRENTINO

Bocconcini, basil and tomato sugo

SALADS
RARE BEEF SALAD / GRILLED CHICKEN

Green papaya, green beans, bean sprouts, heirloom tomatoes, Carrots,
fried shallots, coriander and Nam Jim

PUMPKIN SALAD

Roast pumpkin, baby spinach, candid walnuts, fetta vinaigrette
dressing cherry tomato
Add Protein: Beef/Chicken $7

MAINS
CHICKEN AVO

Chicken breast cooked w creamy garlic white wine sauce, avocado,
mash w seasonal green vegetables

SCOTCH FILLET

300G angus beef scotch fillet, roasted chat potatoes,
broccolini w creamy red wine sauce

PANFRIED ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET

Honey mustard chat potatoes, Bok choy, olives, cherry tomato salsa
w coconut kaffir lime sauce (GFO)

STEAK SANDWICH

Porterhouse steak double bacon fried egg double cheese lettuce tomato
caramelized onion aioli tomato relish and chips

MUSSELS 2 KG

Tomato broth white wine cherry tomato and crusty bread

GARLIC PRAWNS

Creamy garlic white wine sauce, Jasmine rice and green salad

SOMETHING SWEET

PANCAKE
Original / Mixed berry / Biscoff

AFFOGATO
Served with vanilla ice-cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with vanilla ice-cream n strawberries

SUNDAE
2 scoop Vanilla ice-cream with choice of toppings
strawberry/chocolate/vanilla & sprinkles

$28.50

$28.50

$31.90

$26.90
$26.90
$26.90
$26.90
$26.90
$28.90
$33.90

$31.90

$32.90

$21.90

$33.90

$42.90

$38.00

$32.90

$29.90

$35.90

$14.90
$14.00
$15.90

$10.90



