LUNCH & DINNER

STARTER	440.00	PASTA AND RISOTTO (PENNE, SPAGHETTI, FETTU GNOCCHI)	JCCINI,
FLATBREAD Served with confit garlic, thyme, extra virgin olive oil (VG)	\$12.90	POLO FUNGI RISOTTO	\$28.50
NACHO'S	\$16.90	Chicken breast, mushroom, arborio rice, garlic, chicken stock,	φ20.00
Served with shredded mozzarella, tomato salsa, guacamole and sour cream (VG,		cream served w parmesan	
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS Served with gochujang sweet vinegar, peanuts and fried shallots	\$17.90	PUMPKIN SPINACH AND FETTA RISOTTO Arborio rice w baby spinach, roasted pumpkin, fetta, vegetable stock, pinenuts and parmesan	\$28.50
SPICED GROUND LAMB Served with Hummus, chilli oil, flatbread	\$19.90	SEAFOOD RISOTTO Selected seafood cooked with arborio rice, garlic, white wine,	\$31.90
KALAMATA OLIVES with fennel seeds, lemon (VG)	\$11.90	parsley, tomato sugo CARBONARA	\$26.90
OYSTERS NATURAL (½ DOZ)	\$20.00	Bacon, cream, white wine, egg York and parmesan	
OYSTERS NATURAL (1 DOZ)	\$28.00	BOLOGNESE Slow cooked beef mince in tomato sugo, fresh basil and parmesan cheese	\$26.90
KILPATRICK (½ DOZ)	\$22.00	NAPOLITANA	\$26.90
KILPATRICK (1 DOZ)	\$32.00	Napolitana sauce, basil, parmesan cheese	φ20.90
HOMEMADE ARANCINI (3 ARANCINI BALLS) Served with roasted pumpkin, feta, spinach and tomato sugo (VG,GF)	\$16.90	PESTO Basil pesto, white wine, cream, parmesan cheese	\$26.90
SHARE PLATTER Served withhomemade Korean chicken wings, hummus and lamb, Arancini,	\$60.00	AMATRICIANA Bacon, Napoli sauce, white wine, garlic, chili, parmesan cheese	\$26.90
olives and Flat bread		MARINARA Selected seafood, garlic, white wine, parsley, tomato sugo	\$28.90
BURGERS (SERVE WITH CHIPS)		AGIO OLIO GAMBARI	\$33.90
MAX'S CLASSIC BACON BURGER	\$23.90	Tiger prawns, baby spinach, parsley in garlic and olive oil	
Ground brisket, double cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickle, chipotle mayo		GNOCCHI SORRENTINO Bocconcini, basil and tomato sugo	\$31.90
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER Ground brisket, double cheese, Tomato ketchup	\$18.90	Bossonemi, Basil and tolliate sage	
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$26.90	SALADS	
Double beef patty, bacon, double cheese, onion, pickle, tomato ketchup and yellow mustard		RARE BEEF SALAD / GRILLED CHICKEN	\$32.90
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	\$23.90	Green papaya, green beans, bean sprouts, heirloom tomatoes, Carrots, fried shallots, coriander and Nam Jim	
Southern fried chicken, double bacon, tomato, chipotle mayo, cos lettuce, double cheese		PUMPKIN SALAD	\$21.90
VEG OUT BURGER	\$21.90	Roast pumpkin, baby spinach, candid walnuts, fetta vinaigrette dressing cherry tomato	
Veggie patty, lettuce, pickle, tomato, avocado, double cheese, tomustard	φ21.50	Add Protein: Beef/Chicken \$7	
RIB BURGER Beef rib, lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion ring, chipotle mayo	\$29.90	MAINS	
Boot his, foctage, terriale, enesses, enilenting, empetie maye		CHICKEN AVO	\$33.90
		Chicken breast cooked w creamy garlic white wine sauce, avocado, mash w seasonal green vegetables	
LUNCH	000.00	SCOTCH FILLET	\$42.90
FISH AND CHIPS (FRIED OR GRILLED) Barramundi battered and fried served with chips and garden salad, lemon, tarte sauce	\$28.90	300G angus beef scotch fillet, roasted chat potatoes, broccolini w creamy red wine sauce	φ+2.00
FLASH FRIED LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI	\$27.90	PANFRIED ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET	\$38.00
Green salad, chips, lemon wedge served w tarte sauce		Honey mustard chat potatoes, Bok choy, olives, cherry tomato salsa w coconut kaffir lime sauce (GFO)	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$26.90	STEAK SANDWICH	\$32.90
Served with chips and green salad	600.00	Porterhouse steak double bacon fried egg double cheese lettuce tomato caramelized onion aioli tomato relish and chips	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Served with green salad and chips	\$29.90	MUSSELS ½ KG	\$29.90
		Tomato broth white wine cherry tomato and crusty bread	605.00
(V-Vegan / VE-Vegetarian / GF - Gluten Free / O-Op	ption)	GARLIC PRAWNS Creamy garlic white wine sauce, Jasmine rice and green salad	\$35.90

SIDES	
CHIPS	\$10.00
ONION RINGS	\$11.90
KIDS NUGGETS & CHIPS (12YRS OR UNDER)	\$12.90
POTATO WEDGES SWEET CHILI N SOUR CREAM	\$12.90
CHARRED BROCCOLINI W ALMOND FLAKES	\$12.90
ROAST POTATOES	\$11.90

SOMETHING SWEET	
PANCAKE Original / Mixed berry / Biscoff	\$14.90
AFFOGATO Served with vanilla ice-cream	\$14.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with vanilla ice-cream n strawberries	\$15.90
SUNDAE 2 scoop Vanilla ice-cream with choice of toppings strawberry/chocolate/vanilla & sprinkles	\$10.90